MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION
7-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-8310 Japan
1/2
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 3372
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation

Rated
current
Circuit
structure
RTC
circuit
Size
W×D (mm)
Release date
FMF400BX-24B
1200V
400A 4 in 1 No
122×79.6
January, 2021
or later
FMF800DX-24B 800A 2 in 1 No
FMF300BXZ-24B 300A
4 in 1
Yes
FMF400BXZ-24B 400A Yes
FMF600DXZ-24B 600A
2 in 1
Yes
FMF800DXZ-24B 800A Yes
FMF1200DXZ-24B 1200A Yes 122×152
FMF300DXZ-34B
1700V
300A 2 in 1 Yes
122×79.6
FMF300E3XZ-34B 300A Chopper Yes